10

81.
82.
83.
84,
85
86.

87.
88,
89.

SR
92;
93,
94.
95.
S6.
97.
98.
99,
100.
101,
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108
109.
110.
1710 b
112,
113
114,
115,
116,
117.

118.
il
120.
121;
122
123.
124,
l25;
126.
127.
128.
129.

Pennuuu :

Bacune HBaHoBb [lenHakoBb
Bacun®e Bpocunosn Xapyuern
Benuro Tecopruess [lonoss
Benuko HMBanosb MuHOBB
Benuuko MomuunoBb [1g9rOBB
Onba. Bento Oumoeb [IKHAOBB
PenHuuwm :

Bemo HMBanosb Xa3zwpbacaHoBb
Bento HBaHoBb Bbp3aHoB®
Benuuko RAnppeeBn KMBaHOB®B
Benuyko Kosapob HBaHoBB
Bemo Murtes®s [eopruernb
Buuo KosapoBb Kenkskoenb
Bnanumupb AHppees®s Ka3akoBb
Bnagumupe Mux Pycesn
Bbnuawb [po3pgess BniayaHoBsb
Bwmo Benesw ['posnaHoBb
Bwnyo HMBaHoBb PaiiueBb
Bwmo Hsarynoss Atanacos®
Bbnko YaueBv HApabapkuers
Bbno Atanacors KoctapnHoBB
Bbsiko BbnkoBb KocToBb
Bbnko [pymessb

Bomo [NobpeBn [JaHkoOBB
Bwnio [letkoBs Bbnesn

Beako [letkoBb

Bwno Bwnern MBanHoBb

Bbnio Benesnb [leTkoBB
Bwpbans Topmoposs Bbpbanosb
Bupbans Llaness Croiuess
Bwnyo CnaBoBb

Bbnuawb CrosiHoBb

Beno Panpgesn

laHo Artanacoeb [aHyeBs
[anio CnaBoB®e KoBaueBb
lauyo Xpucrops lOpanaHoB®b
Mn, nop. lanto [as. Huronons
Mn, nop, leopru Bosxunosn
Pennuum :

leopru HBaHoB®b [karapoBb
[eopru HBaHoB®b [epmaHOBB
[eopru MurteBb KapaH/IbROBB
leopru MunkroBb HBaHOBB
leopru Hsronoen [MkeB®
leopru [lackoBb

leopru Croiiuerr Xapanam60BBb
leopru CrosHoBb [eopruess
Feopru Hocess Bniesnb
leopru [eneB®n [eopruess
Mn. nop. 'eopru I'. MunpoBb
Cr. non. leopru Hos. CrosHoBb

c, l'papgeun

c. YpyMRboO#H
c. Henre

c. RomapeBo
¢ [llopgBucs

RapHobars
CnvBeHnb
Tenankboit
RapHobaThb
MNopBucs
[ nywHuks
CnuBensn

"
Hcernui
EnukbOM
Durnaunp
KapHobatsb
Bbn. Be#ikboit
Komapeso
[MopBuch
Runape
Btna
[aBpausioBo
Courynape
[emupaskanui
KaBnarsauii
KapHobatb
[papeun
c. Tuua
¢, Arysnui

Rapnobatb
c. Npapeusn
c. [aBpausioBo
c. [pageusn
PepauHaHgoBO

Kapcannuit
LyBaHpka
Curmenn
BakbBb
KapHobatb
BuHRrOCH
Y3ynnxunapb
CapoBo
MoaBuCH
TypcyHauii

CnuBeHb

301

26

3
29
12

10
19
17
18
15
13

2
29
29
20
31
15
14
11

913
913
VII 913
H. 2913
V918
1 913

Xl 912
IV 912
VIl 913
VI 913
Vi 913
Xl 912
Xl 912
Vi 913
Vi1::913
X1 912
Vi1 913
VII 913
X1 912
Xl 912
V1 913
X1 912
11 913
X1 912
IV 913
X1l 912
XIl 912
Xl 912
Xl 912
X1 912
X1 912

1813
V. 913
XIl 912
X1 912
1913

X1 912
15818
XI 912
XIl 912
X! 913
X 912
=913
1::913
X 912
Xl 912

”

”

B, besiss Tene
4/1 r. 6onnuua
2/4 n, 6onxuua
2/6 n. 6onnuua
4/8 n. Gonnuua
[apH. nasapersb

2 er. Gonnuua
| Pyc. 4. RpbCTB
B. besizt Ttene
KpuBonaks
HotipaHs

Pyc. 4. rpBCTB
Rapapgskarboit
LLuns

Et. 6onHuua

”

B, Besasn Tene
Tapda
Kapanskarboh
HotipaHsb
Kapapsxarboi
|c. Bbna

‘! Codacsn

| Copus

| Tapga

| ”
|
”

i Kapanskarboi
| Tapda

| Jlozenrpan®s
4/8 n. Gonunua

Tapda

1/5 n. 6onnuua

2/5 n. GomHuua
‘3/1 n. GonHuua
4/5 n. Gonnuua
3/10 n. Gonuuua
5/4 n. GonHuua
2/4 n. 6onnpua
2/4 n. Gonnuua
Er. 6onuHuua

c. KoHcraHtuHOBO
Jlazaprboit

”




